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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:25pm ET

Veterans Conference

Jules Winfield Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Heeeeere's JOHNNY! 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1904.63 1628.66 2310.88

Chalk Outline 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1695.72 1662.50 1953.17

Gumpinators 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1632.06 1644.06 1984.91

I Pity the Foles 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1609.80 1539.57 1904.81

Project Woodshed 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1545.35 1529.88 1873.41

Weird Science 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1520.65 1560.76 1887.37

Punisher 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1635.95 1719.26 1850.08

Marvin's Convicts 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1351.02 1610.49 1539.07

Total Points
Heeeeere's JOHNNY! 2310.88

Gumpinators 1984.91

Chalk Outline 1953.17

I Pity the Foles 1904.81

Weird Science 1887.37

Project Woodshed 1873.41

Punisher 1850.08

Marvin's Convicts 1539.07
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Warriors Conference

DESTROYERS Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Moose is Loose!!! 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1480.62 1605.32 1867.71

Daring Cox Smiths 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1639.22 1539.87 2031.24

Smash Mouth 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1880.28 1698.73 2151.82

Hartwell Heaven 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1637.42 1474.97 1987.33

THE BLITZ KRIEGS 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1557.49 1568.73 1850.32

The Midnight Chef 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1520.05 1570.26 1745.99

Book em Dan O 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1580.38 1680.94 1819.99

Moanbacks 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1564.48 1721.12 1799.58

Total Points
Smash Mouth 2151.82

Daring Cox Smiths 2031.24

Hartwell Heaven 1987.33

Moose is Loose!!! 1867.71

THE BLITZ KRIEGS 1850.32

Book em Dan O 1819.99

Moanbacks 1799.58

The Midnight Chef 1745.99
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